
ВС по дзюдо памяти ЗТР Малина А.Ф.
21.04.2017 - 24.04.2017 ТАМБОВ

Муж 100 кг
6 уч.1

17
1

Кобяков Роман (Тамб)

9

25
2

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

13

29
4

Маргиев Ибрагим (Морд)3

19
5

11

27
6

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Болдырев Владимир (Моск)15

31
8

Джиоев Аслан (Морд)

2

18
9

10

26
10

Куликов Андрей (Тамб)

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

14

30
12

4

20
13

Костоев Асхаб (Курс-ЯНАО)

12

28
14

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

16

32
16

Кобяков Роман
17

18

Маргиев Ибрагим

19

Болдырев Владимир
20

Джиоев Аслан

21

Куликов Андрей

22

Костоев Асхаб
23

24

Кобяков Роман

25

Маргиев Ибрагим

Болдырев Владимир

26

Джиоев Аслан

Куликов Андрей

27

Костоев Асхаб

28

Кобяков Роман

Маргиев Ибрагим

37

Джиоев Аслан

Костоев Асхаб

38

Маргиев Ибрагим

Костоев Асхаб

43Костоев Асхаб

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Костоев Асхаб (Курс-ЯНАО)

2. Маргиев Ибрагим (Морд)
3. Джиоев Аслан (Морд)

3. Кобяков Роман (Тамб)
5. Куликов Андрей (Тамб)
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